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MPSD Race For The Future

Overall Finish List
January 14, 2017

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

2 Mile Walk

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Chip Cowsert                      Meridian  MS          442    29   M       1 Top Fin             19:31.0      6:18/M 
      2    Johnny Trotter                                          600    19   M       1 15‐19               19:58.0      6:26/M 
      3    Corredius Naylor                  Meridian  MS          452    17   M       2 15‐19               20:27.5      6:36/M 
      4    Brett Rutledge                    Meridian  MS          457    15   M       3 15‐19               20:29.9      6:36/M 
      5    Eric Pearson                      Meridian  MS          283    57   M       1 50‐59               21:42.1      7:00/M 
      6    Gregg Gardner                     Meridian  MS          329    46   M       1 40‐49               21:47.3      7:02/M 
      7    Lindon Ratcliff                   Meridian  MS          350    41   M       2 40‐49               22:57.0      7:24/M 
      8    sheryl davidson                   Meridian  MS          401    48   F       1 Top Fin             23:17.0      7:31/M 
      9    Nykolas Alford                    Meridian  MS          360    27   M       1 20‐29               23:20.8      7:32/M 
     10    Vankeila Wilson                   Meridian  MS          343    30   F       1 30‐39               23:41.9      7:38/M 
     11    Princess Grant                    Meridian  MS          460    13   F       1  0‐14               23:44.9      7:39/M 
     12    Jake Davidson                     Meridian  MS          400    15   M       4 15‐19               24:02.0      7:45/M 
     13    Ashley Smart                      Scottsboro  AL        365    20   F       1 20‐29               24:05.3      7:46/M 
     14    Freddy Gant                       Marion  MS            495    63   M       1 60‐69               24:19.5      7:51/M 
     15    Deshun Daniels                    Preston  MS           494    18   M       5 15‐19               24:22.3      7:52/M 
     16    Amanda Slayton                    Meridian  MS          366    32   F       2 30‐39               24:56.0      8:03/M 
     17    Zachary Carter                    Meridian  MS          475    15   M       6 15‐19               25:17.5      8:09/M 
     18    Jeromy Ford                       Meridian  MS          290    41   M       3 40‐49               25:29.7      8:13/M 
     19    Josh Thompson                     Marion  MS            351    36   M       1 30‐39               25:32.4      8:14/M 
     20    Phillip wedgeworth                Ellisville  MS        491    65   M       2 60‐69               25:43.5      8:18/M 
     21    Cedric Reid                       Meridian  MS          362    27   M       2 20‐29               25:46.8      8:19/M 
     22    Zachary Ball                      Meridian  MS          308    30   M       2 30‐39               25:48.4      8:19/M 
     23    Mike Thraillkill                  Collinsville  MS      482    52   M       2 50‐59               25:53.0      8:21/M 
     24    Pedro Garcia                                            499    54   M       3 50‐59               25:58.0      8:23/M 
     25    Wyatt Davidson                    Meridian  MS          402    13   F       2  0‐14               26:21.1      8:30/M 
     26    Sam McDonald                      Quitman  MS           447    15   M       7 15‐19               26:24.3      8:31/M 
     27    Justus Willis                     Meridian  MS          370    13   M       1  0‐14               26:27.6      8:32/M 
     28    Ray Oxner                         Meridian  MS          474    63   M       3 60‐69               26:28.8      8:32/M 
     29    Kendrick Prewitt                  Meridian  MS          486    53   M       4 50‐59               26:47.3      8:38/M 
     30    Demia Bland                       Meridian  MS          405    14   F       3  0‐14               27:02.9      8:43/M 
     31    Ty Jimerson                       Meridian  MS          458    17   F       1 15‐19               27:04.9      8:44/M 
     32    Destiny Irby                      Meridian  MS          456    17   F       2 15‐19               27:23.8      8:50/M 
     33    Ziyy Wade                         Meridian  MS          461    16   F       3 15‐19               27:30.7      8:52/M 
     34    Shannon Kimbriel                  Meridian  MS          317    43   F       1 40‐49               27:34.1      8:54/M 
     35    Renae Gardner                     Meridian  MS          330    48   F       2 40‐49               27:34.3      8:54/M 
     36    Peryn Bland                       Meridian  MS          406    11   M       2  0‐14               28:12.6      9:06/M 
     37    Mickey May                        Collinsville  MS      382    67   M       4 60‐69               28:16.5      9:07/M 
     38    Kaylan McCoy                      Meridian  MS          455    17   F       4 15‐19               28:49.6      9:18/M 
     39    Tiro Turner                       Meridian  MS          453    15   M       8 15‐19               28:50.0      9:18/M 
     40    Fabian Morillo                    Meridian  MS          450    10   M       3  0‐14               29:30.5      9:31/M 
     41    Terry Cruse                       Collinsville  MS      352    35   M       3 30‐39               29:33.5      9:32/M 
     42    Arthur Harris                     Meridian  MS          436    32   M       4 30‐39               29:35.6      9:33/M 
     43    Steven Allen                      Meridian  MS          489    46   M       4 40‐49               29:44.4      9:35/M 
     44    Karen BROWN                       Daleville  MS         444    54   F       1 50‐59               30:16.4      9:46/M 
     45    Kimberly Mckenzie                 Meridian  MS          349    39   F       3 30‐39               30:38.1      9:53/M 
     46    Sally Gray                        Meridian  MS          301    60   F       1 60‐69               30:54.4      9:58/M 
     47    Della Satcher                     Quitman  MS           399    52   F       2 50‐59               31:07.2     10:02/M 
     48    Jamie Ward                        Ellisville  MS        318    34   F       4 30‐39               31:17.7     10:05/M 
     49    Bailee Fairley                    Meridian  MS          481    11   F       4  0‐14               32:01.3     10:20/M 
     50    Callie Mcneil                     Meridian  MS          331    27   F       2 20‐29               33:08.5     10:41/M 
     51    Cynthia Hare                      Meridian  MS          335    50   F       3 50‐59               33:30.6     10:48/M 
     52    Keila Wright                      Meridian  MS          337    33   F       5 30‐39               33:31.7     10:49/M 
     53    KAYLA WOOTEN                      Meridian  MS          428    14   F       5  0‐14               33:32.8     10:49/M 
     54    John Edwards                                            487    61   M       5 60‐69               33:39.6     10:51/M 
     55    Krystal Harrid                    Meridian  MS          437    38   F       6 30‐39               34:00.4     10:58/M 
     56    cynthia Edwards                   Meridian  MS          438    60   F       2 60‐69               34:01.6     10:58/M 
     57    Sherese Keys                      Meridian  MS          358    37   F       7 30‐39               34:09.7     11:01/M 
     58    Mildred King                      Meridian  MS          302    51   F       4 50‐59               34:11.4     11:02/M 
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     59    Margaret Little                   Meridian  MS          466    73   F       1 70‐99               34:14.5     11:03/M 
     60    Missy McElhenney                  Collinsville  MS      381    40   F       3 40‐49               34:25.8     11:06/M 
     61    Percy Bland                       Meridian  MS          407    46   M       5 40‐49               34:49.7     11:14/M 
     62    Larry Dudley                      Meridian  MS          467    71   M       1 70‐99               35:22.6     11:25/M 
     63    Griffen Garnder                   Meridian  MS          285    18   M       9 15‐19               35:35.1     11:29/M 
     64    Auston Essix                      Meridian  MS          322    26   M       3 20‐29               35:53.0     11:35/M 
     65    Debbie Young                      Collinsville  MS      319    55   F       5 50‐59               35:56.2     11:35/M 
     66    Synthia G Tureaud                 Meridian  MS          397    60   F       3 60‐69               36:03.1     11:38/M 
     67    Robert Sample                     Meridian  MS          323    46   M       6 40‐49               36:05.0     11:38/M 
     68    Eric Chapman                      Meridian  MS          403    62   M       6 60‐69               36:36.9     11:48/M 
     69    Sheila Radcliffe                  Collinsville  MS      338    46   F       4 40‐49               36:46.9     11:52/M 
     70    Joshua Williams                   Meridian  MS          378    17   M      10 15‐19               37:23.6     12:04/M 
     71    Logan Nave                        Meridian  MS          286    17   F       5 15‐19               37:25.3     12:04/M 
     72    Clarke Johnson                    Meridian  MS          477    12   F       6  0‐14               38:07.6     12:18/M 
     73    Annan‐Bryce Wright                Meridian  MS          476    12   F       7  0‐14               38:08.0     12:18/M 
     74    Katie Hill                        Meridian  MS          425    35   F       8 30‐39               38:20.8     12:22/M 
     75    Olivia Cheek                      Quitman  MS           394    20   F       3 20‐29               38:21.2     12:22/M 
     76    Heather Harwell                   Meridian  MS          429    21   F       4 20‐29               38:26.7     12:24/M 
     77    Madison Overby                    Collinsville  MS      368    20   F       5 20‐29               38:27.5     12:24/M 
     78    Christi Gilliland                 Meridian  MS          332    32   F       9 30‐39               39:04.8     12:36/M 
     79    Leigh White                       Meridian  MS          374    52   F       6 50‐59               39:05.0     12:36/M 
     80    Diane McPhee                      Meridian  MS          471    55   F       7 50‐59               39:58.6     12:54/M 
     81    Shelia Austin                     Meridian  MS          320    53   F       8 50‐59               40:01.2     12:55/M 
     82    Johnnie Bradford                  Meridian  MS          383    70   F       2 70‐99               40:14.1     12:59/M 
     83    Victoria C. Mosley                Meridian  MS          398    31   F      10 30‐39               40:38.8     13:06/M 
     84    Jade Smith                        Meridian  MS          375    17   F       6 15‐19               41:57.0     13:32/M 
     85    Mary Bryant                       Meridian  MS          377    16   F       7 15‐19               42:26.9     13:41/M 
     86    Jenna Abel                        Meridian  MS          384    17   F       8 15‐19               42:50.4     13:49/M 
     87    Kristi Perkins                    Pachuta  MS           380    44   F       5 40‐49               42:56.0     13:51/M 
     88    Adam Mowdy                        Pachuta  MS           379    19   M      11 15‐19               42:56.2     13:51/M 
     89    Kayla Wells                       Little Rock  MS       411    18   F       9 15‐19               43:04.1     13:54/M 
     90    Delicia Foster                    Meridian  MS          339    43   F       6 40‐49               45:15.4     14:36/M 
     91    Susie Chapman                     Meridian  MS          404    64   F       4 60‐69               45:17.2     14:36/M 
     92    Lashunda Young                    Meridian  MS          340    43   F       7 40‐49               47:37.0     15:22/M 
     93    Christina Henderson               Collinsville  MS      313    38   F      11 30‐39               48:12.2     15:33/M 
     94    Erika Creer                       De Kalb  MS           309    26   F       6 20‐29               49:27.6     15:57/M 
     95    Sequeena Jackson                  Meridian  MS          310    29   F       7 20‐29               49:29.8     15:58/M 
     96    Michelle Cook                     Meridian  MS          336    38   F      12 30‐39               52:05.9     16:48/M 
     97    Jamie Lewis                       Meridian  MS          443    26   F       8 20‐29               56:27.3     18:13/M 
     98    Patricia Leggett                  Meridian  MS          306    53   F       9 50‐59               57:08.5     18:26/M 

 

Top

2 Mile Walk
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Tyler Clark                       Meridian  MS          462    16   M       1 Top Fin             24:48.8     12:24/M 
      2    Peggy Wedgeworth                  Ellisville  MS        490    65   F       1 Top Fin             25:10.0     12:35/M 
      3    Pamela Norman                     Meridian  MS          307    54   F       2 Top Fin             27:06.5     13:33/M 
      4    Caroline Prewitt                  Meridian  MS          484    13   F       3 Top Fin             27:53.7     13:57/M 
      5    Karmelo Sims                      Meridian  MS          500     9   M       2 Top Fin             28:24.7     14:12/M 
      6    Carolyn Cooly                     Meridian  MS          488    49   F       1  1‐99               28:27.2     14:14/M 
      7    Stacy Simmons                     Meridian  MS          431    35   F       2  1‐99               30:25.4     15:13/M 
      8    Vonda Rivers                      Meridian  MS          386    47   F       3  1‐99               30:47.0     15:24/M 
      9    Lindsey Prewitt                   Meridian  MS          485    45   F       4  1‐99               30:48.3     15:24/M 
     10    Jennifer McDonald                 Meridian  MS          493    43   F       5  1‐99               30:50.3     15:25/M 
     11    Amanda Carter                     Meridian  MS          284    65   F       6  1‐99               31:08.3     15:34/M 
     12    Erica Cole                        Meridian  MS          326    41   F       7  1‐99               31:12.2     15:36/M 
     13    GINA WOOTEN                       Meridian  MS          427    38   F       8  1‐99               31:12.6     15:36/M 
     14    Crystal Ruffin                    Cuba  AL              341    32   F       9  1‐99               31:47.1     15:54/M 
     15    Hannah Starnes                    Meridian  MS          396    22   F      10  1‐99               31:48.2     15:54/M 
     16    Andrew Evans                      Meridian  MS          395    27   M       3 Top Fin             31:48.5     15:54/M 
     17    Ronald Turner                     Meridian  MS          479    58   M       1  1‐99               31:51.3     15:56/M 
     18    Shana Dale                        Lauderdale  MS        345    37   F      11  1‐99               31:58.1     15:59/M 
     19    Julia norman                      Meridian  MS          388    29   F      12  1‐99               32:40.4     16:20/M 
     20    James Murphy                      Carthage  MS          315    34   M       2  1‐99               32:42.2     16:21/M 
     21    Carla Murphy                      Meridian  MS          314    35   F      13  1‐99               32:42.8     16:21/M 
     22    Allison Flores                    Meridian  MS          449     7   F      14  1‐99               32:50.4     16:25/M 
     23    Daniel Flores                     Meridian  MS          451     5   M       3  1‐99               32:51.9     16:26/M 
     24    Geneva Jenkins                    Meridian  MS          373    62   F      15  1‐99               33:18.3     16:39/M 
     25    Ken Evans                         Clinton  MD           469    67   M       4  1‐99               34:16.4     17:08/M 
     26    Katie Timms                       Meridian  MS          470    28   F      16  1‐99               34:21.4     17:11/M 
     27    Kathy Mcdonald                    Meridian  MS          316    57   F      17  1‐99               34:23.0     17:12/M 
     28    Bunky Partrige                    Meridian  MS          287    62   M       5  1‐99               35:38.2     17:49/M 
     29    Laura Carmichael                  Meridian  MS          465    52   F      18  1‐99               35:39.3     17:50/M 
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     30    Jenny Holyfield                   Meridian  MS          387    25   F      19  1‐99               36:20.8     18:10/M 
     31    Sylvia Hall                       Meridian  MS          468    25   F      20  1‐99               36:26.2     18:13/M 
     32    Natalie Ward                      Collinsville  MS      440    34   F      21  1‐99               36:53.0     18:27/M 
     33    Selena Dubose                     Meridian  MS          421    12   F      22  1‐99               37:04.6     18:32/M 
     34    Rikkisia Boggan                   Meridian  MS          415    14   F      23  1‐99               37:14.3     18:37/M 
     35    Fernasia Phillips                 Meridian  MS          416    14   F      24  1‐99               37:16.1     18:38/M 
     36    A'Nyla Allen                      Meridian  MS          418    12   F      25  1‐99               37:17.6     18:39/M 
     37    Cary Ajycox                       Meridian  MS          291    44   M       6  1‐99               37:19.3     18:40/M 
     38    Anna Stephenson                   Meridian  MS          413    29   F      26  1‐99               37:19.6     18:40/M 
     39    Michelle West                     Bailey  MS            464    38   F      27  1‐99               37:41.9     18:51/M 
     40    Lorie Anderson                    Meridian  MS          463    59   F      28  1‐99               37:44.1     18:52/M 
     41    Lacy Thomas                       Meridian  MS          385    29   F      29  1‐99               37:52.6     18:56/M 
     42    Casey Culpepper                   Collinsville  MS      293    30   F      30  1‐99               37:54.1     18:57/M 
     43    Phillip Culpepper                 Collinsville  MS      292    35   M       7  1‐99               37:55.6     18:58/M 
     44    Lauren Clay                       Meridian  MS          311    30   F      31  1‐99               38:00.6     19:00/M 
     45    Anthony Clay                      Meridian  MS          312    31   M       8  1‐99               38:01.9     19:01/M 
     46    Jennifer Sedoo                    Meridian  MS          369    30   F      32  1‐99               38:15.2     19:08/M 
     47    Roslyn Woods                      Meridian  MS          422    36   F      33  1‐99               38:19.5     19:10/M 
     48    Bonnie Opal                       Meridian  MS          303    61   F      34  1‐99               38:26.0     19:13/M 
     49    Meagan Linton                     Meridian  MS          408    29   F      35  1‐99               38:32.3     19:16/M 
     50    Dewaun Warren                     Meridian  MS          419    15   M       9  1‐99               40:08.3     20:04/M 
     51    Shiolyn Brown                     Meridian  MS          420    16   F      36  1‐99               40:12.3     20:06/M 
     52    Carol Mendoza                     Little Rock  MS       412    40   F      37  1‐99               41:33.2     20:47/M 
     53    Joselyn Alveno                    Meridian  MS          448     7   F      38  1‐99               41:34.3     20:47/M 
     54    Elaine Maust                      Meridian  MS          372    58   F      39  1‐99               42:19.7     21:10/M 
     55    Duane Maust                       Meridian  MS          371    62   M      10  1‐99               42:21.0     21:11/M 
     56    Bilal Browne                      Meridian  MS          414    27   M      11  1‐99               43:58.4     21:59/M 
     57    Michael Miller                    Meridian  MS          433    14   M      12  1‐99               44:02.7     22:01/M 
     58    Skyah Williams                    Meridian  MS          417    13   F      40  1‐99               44:53.1     22:27/M 
     59    Robin Miller                      Meridian  MS          432    48   F      41  1‐99               44:54.9     22:27/M 
     60    D'andra Johnson                   Fairfield  AL         363    30   F      42  1‐99               45:23.2     22:42/M 
     61    Mary Mclendon                     Meridian  MS          304    60   F      43  1‐99               45:24.2     22:42/M 
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MPSD Race For The Future

Age Group Results
January 14, 2017

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Chip Cowsert                      Meridian  MS          442   29        1        19:31.0      6:18/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    sheryl davidson                   Meridian  MS          401   48        8        23:17.0      7:31/M

Male 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Justus Willis                     Meridian  MS          370   13       27        26:27.6      8:32/M 
       2    Peryn Bland                       Meridian  MS          406   11       36        28:12.6      9:06/M 
       3    Fabian Morillo                    Meridian  MS          450   10       40        29:30.5      9:31/M

Female 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Princess Grant                    Meridian  MS          460   13       11        23:44.9      7:39/M 
       2    Wyatt Davidson                    Meridian  MS          402   13       25        26:21.1      8:30/M 
       3    Demia Bland                       Meridian  MS          405   14       30        27:02.9      8:43/M 
       4    Bailee Fairley                    Meridian  MS          481   11       49        32:01.3     10:20/M 
       5    KAYLA WOOTEN                      Meridian  MS          428   14       53        33:32.8     10:49/M 
       6    Clarke Johnson                    Meridian  MS          477   12       72        38:07.6     12:18/M 
       7    Annan‐Bryce Wright                Meridian  MS          476   12       73        38:08.0     12:18/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Johnny Trotter                                          600   19        2        19:58.0      6:26/M 
       2    Corredius Naylor                  Meridian  MS          452   17        3        20:27.5      6:36/M 
       3    Brett Rutledge                    Meridian  MS          457   15        4        20:29.9      6:36/M 
       4    Jake Davidson                     Meridian  MS          400   15       12        24:02.0      7:45/M 
       5    Deshun Daniels                    Preston  MS           494   18       15        24:22.3      7:52/M 
       6    Zachary Carter                    Meridian  MS          475   15       17        25:17.5      8:09/M 
       7    Sam McDonald                      Quitman  MS           447   15       26        26:24.3      8:31/M 
       8    Tiro Turner                       Meridian  MS          453   15       39        28:50.0      9:18/M 
       9    Griffen Garnder                   Meridian  MS          285   18       63        35:35.1     11:29/M 
      10    Joshua Williams                   Meridian  MS          378   17       70        37:23.6     12:04/M 
      11    Adam Mowdy                        Pachuta  MS           379   19       88        42:56.2     13:51/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Ty Jimerson                       Meridian  MS          458   17       31        27:04.9      8:44/M 
       2    Destiny Irby                      Meridian  MS          456   17       32        27:23.8      8:50/M 
       3    Ziyy Wade                         Meridian  MS          461   16       33        27:30.7      8:52/M 
       4    Kaylan McCoy                      Meridian  MS          455   17       38        28:49.6      9:18/M 
       5    Logan Nave                        Meridian  MS          286   17       71        37:25.3     12:04/M 

file:///C:/RD%20Timing/MPSD2017/time2run.net
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       6    Jade Smith                        Meridian  MS          375   17       84        41:57.0     13:32/M 
       7    Mary Bryant                       Meridian  MS          377   16       85        42:26.9     13:41/M 
       8    Jenna Abel                        Meridian  MS          384   17       86        42:50.4     13:49/M 
       9    Kayla Wells                       Little Rock  MS       411   18       89        43:04.1     13:54/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Nykolas Alford                    Meridian  MS          360   27        9        23:20.8      7:32/M 
       2    Cedric Reid                       Meridian  MS          362   27       21        25:46.8      8:19/M 
       3    Auston Essix                      Meridian  MS          322   26       64        35:53.0     11:35/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Ashley Smart                      Scottsboro  AL        365   20       13        24:05.3      7:46/M 
       2    Callie Mcneil                     Meridian  MS          331   27       50        33:08.5     10:41/M 
       3    Olivia Cheek                      Quitman  MS           394   20       75        38:21.2     12:22/M 
       4    Heather Harwell                   Meridian  MS          429   21       76        38:26.7     12:24/M 
       5    Madison Overby                    Collinsville  MS      368   20       77        38:27.5     12:24/M 
       6    Erika Creer                       De Kalb  MS           309   26       94        49:27.6     15:57/M 
       7    Sequeena Jackson                  Meridian  MS          310   29       95        49:29.8     15:58/M 
       8    Jamie Lewis                       Meridian  MS          443   26       97        56:27.3     18:13/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Josh Thompson                     Marion  MS            351   36       19        25:32.4      8:14/M 
       2    Zachary Ball                      Meridian  MS          308   30       22        25:48.4      8:19/M 
       3    Terry Cruse                       Collinsville  MS      352   35       41        29:33.5      9:32/M 
       4    Arthur Harris                     Meridian  MS          436   32       42        29:35.6      9:33/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Vankeila Wilson                   Meridian  MS          343   30       10        23:41.9      7:38/M 
       2    Amanda Slayton                    Meridian  MS          366   32       16        24:56.0      8:03/M 
       3    Kimberly Mckenzie                 Meridian  MS          349   39       45        30:38.1      9:53/M 
       4    Jamie Ward                        Ellisville  MS        318   34       48        31:17.7     10:05/M 
       5    Keila Wright                      Meridian  MS          337   33       52        33:31.7     10:49/M 
       6    Krystal Harrid                    Meridian  MS          437   38       55        34:00.4     10:58/M 
       7    Sherese Keys                      Meridian  MS          358   37       57        34:09.7     11:01/M 
       8    Katie Hill                        Meridian  MS          425   35       74        38:20.8     12:22/M 
       9    Christi Gilliland                 Meridian  MS          332   32       78        39:04.8     12:36/M 
      10    Victoria C. Mosley                Meridian  MS          398   31       83        40:38.8     13:06/M 
      11    Christina Henderson               Collinsville  MS      313   38       93        48:12.2     15:33/M 
      12    Michelle Cook                     Meridian  MS          336   38       96        52:05.9     16:48/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Gregg Gardner                     Meridian  MS          329   46        6        21:47.3      7:02/M 
       2    Lindon Ratcliff                   Meridian  MS          350   41        7        22:57.0      7:24/M 
       3    Jeromy Ford                       Meridian  MS          290   41       18        25:29.7      8:13/M 
       4    Steven Allen                      Meridian  MS          489   46       43        29:44.4      9:35/M 
       5    Percy Bland                       Meridian  MS          407   46       61        34:49.7     11:14/M 
       6    Robert Sample                     Meridian  MS          323   46       67        36:05.0     11:38/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Shannon Kimbriel                  Meridian  MS          317   43       34        27:34.1      8:54/M 
       2    Renae Gardner                     Meridian  MS          330   48       35        27:34.3      8:54/M 
       3    Missy McElhenney                  Collinsville  MS      381   40       60        34:25.8     11:06/M 
       4    Sheila Radcliffe                  Collinsville  MS      338   46       69        36:46.9     11:52/M 
       5    Kristi Perkins                    Pachuta  MS           380   44       87        42:56.0     13:51/M 
       6    Delicia Foster                    Meridian  MS          339   43       90        45:15.4     14:36/M 
       7    Lashunda Young                    Meridian  MS          340   43       92        47:37.0     15:22/M

Male 50 to 59
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                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Eric Pearson                      Meridian  MS          283   57        5        21:42.1      7:00/M 
       2    Mike Thraillkill                  Collinsville  MS      482   52       23        25:53.0      8:21/M 
       3    Pedro Garcia                                            499   54       24        25:58.0      8:23/M 
       4    Kendrick Prewitt                  Meridian  MS          486   53       29        26:47.3      8:38/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Karen BROWN                       Daleville  MS         444   54       44        30:16.4      9:46/M 
       2    Della Satcher                     Quitman  MS           399   52       47        31:07.2     10:02/M 
       3    Cynthia Hare                      Meridian  MS          335   50       51        33:30.6     10:48/M 
       4    Mildred King                      Meridian  MS          302   51       58        34:11.4     11:02/M 
       5    Debbie Young                      Collinsville  MS      319   55       65        35:56.2     11:35/M 
       6    Leigh White                       Meridian  MS          374   52       79        39:05.0     12:36/M 
       7    Diane McPhee                      Meridian  MS          471   55       80        39:58.6     12:54/M 
       8    Shelia Austin                     Meridian  MS          320   53       81        40:01.2     12:55/M 
       9    Patricia Leggett                  Meridian  MS          306   53       98        57:08.5     18:26/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Freddy Gant                       Marion  MS            495   63       14        24:19.5      7:51/M 
       2    Phillip wedgeworth                Ellisville  MS        491   65       20        25:43.5      8:18/M 
       3    Ray Oxner                         Meridian  MS          474   63       28        26:28.8      8:32/M 
       4    Mickey May                        Collinsville  MS      382   67       37        28:16.5      9:07/M 
       5    John Edwards                                            487   61       54        33:39.6     10:51/M 
       6    Eric Chapman                      Meridian  MS          403   62       68        36:36.9     11:48/M

Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Sally Gray                        Meridian  MS          301   60       46        30:54.4      9:58/M 
       2    cynthia Edwards                   Meridian  MS          438   60       56        34:01.6     10:58/M 
       3    Synthia G Tureaud                 Meridian  MS          397   60       66        36:03.1     11:38/M 
       4    Susie Chapman                     Meridian  MS          404   64       91        45:17.2     14:36/M

Male 70 and Over

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Larry Dudley                      Meridian  MS          467   71       62        35:22.6     11:25/M

Female 70 and Over

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Margaret Little                   Meridian  MS          466   73       59        34:14.5     11:03/M 
       2    Johnnie Bradford                  Meridian  MS          383   70       82        40:14.1     12:59/M

2 Mile Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Tyler Clark                       Meridian  MS          462   16        1        24:48.8     12:24/M 
       2    Karmelo Sims                      Meridian  MS          500    9        5        28:24.7     14:12/M 
       3    Andrew Evans                      Meridian  MS          395   27       16        31:48.5     15:54/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Peggy Wedgeworth                  Ellisville  MS        490   65        2        25:10.0     12:35/M 
       2    Pamela Norman                     Meridian  MS          307   54        3        27:06.5     13:33/M 
       3    Caroline Prewitt                  Meridian  MS          484   13        4        27:53.7     13:57/M

Male 99 and Under
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                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Ronald Turner                     Meridian  MS          479   58       17        31:51.3     15:56/M 
       2    James Murphy                      Carthage  MS          315   34       20        32:42.2     16:21/M 
       3    Daniel Flores                     Meridian  MS          451    5       23        32:51.9     16:26/M 
       4    Ken Evans                         Clinton  MD           469   67       25        34:16.4     17:08/M 
       5    Bunky Partrige                    Meridian  MS          287   62       28        35:38.2     17:49/M 
       6    Cary Ajycox                       Meridian  MS          291   44       37        37:19.3     18:40/M 
       7    Phillip Culpepper                 Collinsville  MS      292   35       43        37:55.6     18:58/M 
       8    Anthony Clay                      Meridian  MS          312   31       45        38:01.9     19:01/M 
       9    Dewaun Warren                     Meridian  MS          419   15       50        40:08.3     20:04/M 
      10    Duane Maust                       Meridian  MS          371   62       55        42:21.0     21:11/M 
      11    Bilal Browne                      Meridian  MS          414   27       56        43:58.4     21:59/M 
      12    Michael Miller                    Meridian  MS          433   14       57        44:02.7     22:01/M

Female 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Carolyn Cooly                     Meridian  MS          488   49        6        28:27.2     14:14/M 
       2    Stacy Simmons                     Meridian  MS          431   35        7        30:25.4     15:13/M 
       3    Vonda Rivers                      Meridian  MS          386   47        8        30:47.0     15:24/M 
       4    Lindsey Prewitt                   Meridian  MS          485   45        9        30:48.3     15:24/M 
       5    Jennifer McDonald                 Meridian  MS          493   43       10        30:50.3     15:25/M 
       6    Amanda Carter                     Meridian  MS          284   65       11        31:08.3     15:34/M 
       7    Erica Cole                        Meridian  MS          326   41       12        31:12.2     15:36/M 
       8    GINA WOOTEN                       Meridian  MS          427   38       13        31:12.6     15:36/M 
       9    Crystal Ruffin                    Cuba  AL              341   32       14        31:47.1     15:54/M 
      10    Hannah Starnes                    Meridian  MS          396   22       15        31:48.2     15:54/M 
      11    Shana Dale                        Lauderdale  MS        345   37       18        31:58.1     15:59/M 
      12    Julia norman                      Meridian  MS          388   29       19        32:40.4     16:20/M 
      13    Carla Murphy                      Meridian  MS          314   35       21        32:42.8     16:21/M 
      14    Allison Flores                    Meridian  MS          449    7       22        32:50.4     16:25/M 
      15    Geneva Jenkins                    Meridian  MS          373   62       24        33:18.3     16:39/M 
      16    Katie Timms                       Meridian  MS          470   28       26        34:21.4     17:11/M 
      17    Kathy Mcdonald                    Meridian  MS          316   57       27        34:23.0     17:12/M 
      18    Laura Carmichael                  Meridian  MS          465   52       29        35:39.3     17:50/M 
      19    Jenny Holyfield                   Meridian  MS          387   25       30        36:20.8     18:10/M 
      20    Sylvia Hall                       Meridian  MS          468   25       31        36:26.2     18:13/M 
      21    Natalie Ward                      Collinsville  MS      440   34       32        36:53.0     18:27/M 
      22    Selena Dubose                     Meridian  MS          421   12       33        37:04.6     18:32/M 
      23    Rikkisia Boggan                   Meridian  MS          415   14       34        37:14.3     18:37/M 
      24    Fernasia Phillips                 Meridian  MS          416   14       35        37:16.1     18:38/M 
      25    A'Nyla Allen                      Meridian  MS          418   12       36        37:17.6     18:39/M 
      26    Anna Stephenson                   Meridian  MS          413   29       38        37:19.6     18:40/M 
      27    Michelle West                     Bailey  MS            464   38       39        37:41.9     18:51/M 
      28    Lorie Anderson                    Meridian  MS          463   59       40        37:44.1     18:52/M 
      29    Lacy Thomas                       Meridian  MS          385   29       41        37:52.6     18:56/M 
      30    Casey Culpepper                   Collinsville  MS      293   30       42        37:54.1     18:57/M 
      31    Lauren Clay                       Meridian  MS          311   30       44        38:00.6     19:00/M 
      32    Jennifer Sedoo                    Meridian  MS          369   30       46        38:15.2     19:08/M 
      33    Roslyn Woods                      Meridian  MS          422   36       47        38:19.5     19:10/M 
      34    Bonnie Opal                       Meridian  MS          303   61       48        38:26.0     19:13/M 
      35    Meagan Linton                     Meridian  MS          408   29       49        38:32.3     19:16/M 
      36    Shiolyn Brown                     Meridian  MS          420   16       51        40:12.3     20:06/M 
      37    Carol Mendoza                     Little Rock  MS       412   40       52        41:33.2     20:47/M 
      38    Joselyn Alveno                    Meridian  MS          448    7       53        41:34.3     20:47/M 
      39    Elaine Maust                      Meridian  MS          372   58       54        42:19.7     21:10/M 
      40    Skyah Williams                    Meridian  MS          417   13       58        44:53.1     22:27/M 
      41    Robin Miller                      Meridian  MS          432   48       59        44:54.9     22:27/M 
      42    D'andra Johnson                   Fairfield  AL         363   30       60        45:23.2     22:42/M 
      43    Mary Mclendon                     Meridian  MS          304   60       61        45:24.2     22:42/M 
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Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time   
      1    Jaquan Hill                       Meridian  MS          492    10   M       1 Top Fin              4:24.7 
      2    Ranyha Pruitt                     Meridian  MS          483    11   F       1 Top Fin              4:33.4 
      3    Gracie Young                      Meridian  MS          473    10   F       2 Top Fin              4:40.1 
      4    Kenneth Miller                    Meridian  MS          289     8   M       2 Top Fin              4:44.8 
      5    Campbell Slayton                  Meridian  MS          367     7   M       3 Top Fin              4:46.8 
      6    Collins Chamblee                  Meridian  MS          496     6   M       1  1‐99                4:56.6 
      7    Immanuel Anderson                 Meridian  MS          328    11   M       2  1‐99                5:24.1 
      8    Casey Johnson                     Meridian  MS          478     6   F       3 Top Fin              5:51.9 
      9    Jordan Smith                      Meridian  MS          357    10   M       3  1‐99                5:53.9 
     10    Thelonious McPhee                 Meridian  MS          472    10   M       4  1‐99                5:58.0 
     11    Ratina Jimerson                   Meridian  MS          342     8   F       1  1‐99                6:23.2 
     12    Rebecca Gilliland                 Meridian  MS          334     6   F       2  1‐99                6:32.7 
     13    Emma Ward                         Collinsville  MS      441     9   F       3  1‐99                6:33.6 
     14    Gray Chamblee                     Meridian  MS          497    52   M       5  1‐99                6:36.1 
     15    Jarvis Smith                      Meridian  MS          359    11   M       6  1‐99                7:18.0 
     16    Elliot Chamblee                   Meridian  MS          498     3   M       7  1‐99                7:36.0 
     17    Karmelo Sims                      Meridian  MS          500     9   M       8  1‐99                7:45.3 
     18    Demontae Burrage                  Meridian  MS          480    11   M       9  1‐99                7:45.5 
     19    Kenny Miller                      Meridian  MS          434     5   M      10  1‐99                8:01.4 
     20    Camille Crenshaw                  Meridian  MS          426    11   F       4  1‐99                9:26.0 
     21    Amery Gilliland                   Meridian  MS          333     5   F       5  1‐99                9:26.2 
     22    Aubrey Sample                     Meridian  MS          325     3   F       6  1‐99               10:48.2 
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